
SANTA MONICA COMMERCIAL BROKERS*

Fax Sales Lease Retail Office Industrial Land Other

Advantage Real Estate, Inc. 1021 Pico Blvd. Santa Monica, CA 90405 David Rosenfeld (310) 450-4488 (310) 450-0770 dr@advantage-realestate.com www.advantage-realestate.com x x x x x x

Avison Young 301-311 Arizona Ave, Suite 303 Santa Monica, CA 90401 Randy Starr;  Gail Goldstein (310) 899-1800 randy.starr@avisonyoung.com; 
gail.goldstein@avisonyoung.com

www.avisonyoung.com x x x x

Bayline Properties 1309 Pico Blvd, Suite C Santa Monica, CA 90405 Sidney Shu (310) 435-0938 sidshu@yahoo.com x x

CBRE 1840 Century PK East, #900 Los Angeles, CA 90067 Anthony Chamberlain; Bob Dubbins; 
Bryan Dunne; Stanley Gerlach; 

(310) 550-2634
(310) 550-2577
(310) 550-2560
(310) 550-2662

(310) 203-9624 Bob.Dubbins@cbre.com; nancy.jacobsen@cbre.com; 
Stan.gerlach@cbre.com;
anthony.chamberlain@cbre.com; 
bryan.dunne@cbre.com 

www.cbre.com x x x x x x

Coldwell Banker Commercial/NRT-- 
Santa Monica Wilshire Office

2444 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 102 Santa Monica, CA 90403 Paul E. Feiwell; Anita Finkelstein; 
George Gross; Maurice Morales

(310) 586-0337
(310) 880-0269
(310) 586-0344
(310) 477-0629

(310) 450-9410

(310) 829-7010

pfeiwell@coldwellbanker.com
anitaf@coldwellbanker.com
geogross@coldwellbanker.com
mmorales@coldwellbanker.com

www.coldwellbankercommercial.com x x x x x x x

Commercial Brokers International 11755 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 2380 Los Angeles, CA 90025 Dan Fagan (310) 430-8436 (310) 943-8540 dfagan@cbicommercial.com www.cbicommercial.com x x x x x x Business sales
Cushman & Wakefield 10250 Constellation Blvd., Suite 2200 Los Angeles, CA 90067 Arlene Sommer; Galen Beyea (Client 

Coordinator); Leslie Mayer + Alisi 
Mataele (Retail)

(310) 595-2220 (310) 556-8723 leslie.mayer@cushwake.com; 
arlene.sommer@cushwake.com; 
galen.beyea@cushwake.com; 
alisi.mataele@cushwake.com

www.cushmanwakefield.com x x x x x

Dogtown Realty 2009-2011 Main St. Santa Monica, CA 90405 Jeff Konecke (310)383-8111 jfk@dogtownrealty.com www.dogtownrealty.com x x x

Dembo & Associates 9595 Wilshire Blvd., #208 Beverly Hills, CA 90212-
2511

Chuck Dembo (310) 278-4747 info@demborealty.com www.demborealty.com/ x x

Douglas Emmett, Inc. 808 Wilshire Blvd., 2nd Floor Santa Monica, CA 90401 Mike Allen (310) 255-7777 (310) 255-7701 mallen@douglasemmett.com www.douglasemmett.com x x x

Dubin & Associates, Inc. 348 14th St. Santa Monica, CA 90402 Michael Dubin (319) 795-9677 (310) 395-2733 michael@mdubin.com www.mdubin.com x Food, leasing, restaurants

Equity Office 350 S. Grand Ave., # R2A Los Angeles, CA 90071 Brendan McCracken; Debbie Zehm (213) 664-3869 (213) 684-3870 brendan_mccracken@equityoffice.com; 
Debbie_Zehm@equityoffice.com

www.equityoffice.com x x

First Property Realty Corporation 350 S. Beverly Dr., Suite 340 Beverly Hills, CA 90212 Jeff Resnick (310) 789-1900 (310) 789-1911 jresnick@firstproperty.com www.firstproperty.com x x x x

Grubb & Ellis 1100 Glendon Ave.,  Suite 900 Los Angeles, CA 90024 Neil B. Resnick (310) 871-1961 (310) 235-2993 Neil.Resnick@Grubb-Ellis.com www.grubb-ellis.com/ x x x x x x

Highland Partners Corp. 2200 Pacific Coast Highway.,  Suite 316 Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 Maryl (Haire) Binney (310) 379-2228 ext. 
4

maryl.haire@highlandpartnerscorp.com www.highlandpartnerscorp.com x x x

Industry Partners 1645 Euclid St Santa Monica, CA 90404 Jim Jacobsen; Scott Rigsby (310) 395-5151 jj@industrypartners.com; sr@industrypartners.com www.industrypartners.com x x x

Keller Williams Commercial Santa 
Monica

2701 Ocean Park Blvd, Suite 140 Santa Monica, CA 90405 Leah Melika (310) 482-2189 lmelika@verizon.net x x

Kennedy Wilson 9701 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 700 Beverly Hills, CA 90212 Christine Deschaine (310) 887-6440 cdeschaine@kennedywilson.com www.kennedywilson.com x x x

Kilroy Realty Corp. 12200 W. Olympic Blvd., Suite 200 Los Angeles, CA 90064 Randy Noblitt (310) 481-8400 (310) 481-6580 moblitt@kilroyrealty.com www.kilroyrealty.com x x x

Kronovet Realty 3019 Pico Blvd, Suite 4 Santa Monica, CA 90405 Robert Kronovet (310) 829-9303 RobertKronovet@gmail.com www.KronovetRealty.com x x

KW Beverly Hills 439 N. Canon Dr. Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Charles Fenning (310) 432-6400 cfenning@kw.com http://beverlyhills.yourkwoffice.com/

LA Realty Partners 2029 Century Park East, Suite 515  Los Angeles, CA 90067 George Gleason; Chris Houge (310) 407-3406  
(310) 407-3415      

GGleason@larealtypartners.com; 
CHouge@larealtypartners.com

www.larealtypartners.com x x x

Lee & Associates 1508 17th St. Santa Monica, CA 90404 Keith Feilding + Andrew Wilson 
(Office); Spencer Horak (Retail)

(310) 899-2700 (310) 899-2701 kfielding@leewestla.com; shorak@leewestla.com; 
awilson@leewestla.com

www.leewestla.com x x x x x x

Lincoln Property Co. 915 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 2050 Los Angeles, CA 90017 Kent Handleman (Marketing); Justin 
Collins; Rob Hooks; Ian Gilbert; Jeff 
Bhathal; Douglas Brown; Stephanie 
McGregor

(213) 538-0900 Khandleman@lpc.com; Jcollins@lpc.com; 
Rhooks@lpc.com; Igilbert@lpc.com; 
Jbhathal@lpc.com; Dbrown@lpc.com; 
Smcgregor@lpc.com www.lpcsocal.com

x x x x x
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LoopNet Commercial Listings Database www.loopnet.com x x x x x x

Madison Partners 12121 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 900 Los Angeles, CA 90025 Mitchell Stokes; Hunt
Barnett, Chris Houge, Rick Buckley, Gary 
Weiss, Brad Feld, Pat Nally, Lisa St. John 
& Peter Best

(310) 820-5959 MStokes@madisonpartners.net www.madisonpartners.net x x x x x x x

Metropolitan Pacific Commercial Real 
Estate Services

201 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 620 Santa Monica, CA 90401 John Warfel (310) 576-4882 jwarfel@metropolitanpacific.com www.metropolitanpacific.com x x x x

Muselli Commercial Realtors 1513 6th St.,  Suite 201 A Santa Monica, CA 90401 Vince Muselli; Evan Pozarny; Craig 
Berrett

(310) 458-4100 (310) 458-4100 muselli@muselli.net; epozarny@muselli.net; 
cberrett@muselli.net

www.muselli.net x x x x x x x

NAI Capital 1640 S. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 500 + 
11835 W. Olympic Boulevard, Suite 
700E

Los Angeles, CA 90025/ 
90064

Thomas Patriarca; Brian Luft (310)806-6104; 
(310) 440-8500

tpatriarca@naicapital.com; bluft@naicapital.com www.naicapital.com x x x x x x

NMS Studios 3025 Olympic Blvd Santa Monica, CA 90404 Alex Shekhter; George White (310) 453-5046 alexs@nmspr.net; sms@nmspr.net www.nmspr.net x x Live-Work Studios

Par Commercial Brokerage 1250 Sixth Street, Suite 303 Santa Monica, CA 90401 Jeffrey Jarow; Rafael Padilla; Gregory 
Eckhardt; Arthur Peter

(310) 395-2663 (310) 395-2683 jeff@parcommercial.com; rafael@parcommercial.com; 
gecko@parcommercial.com; 
arthur@parcommercial.com

www.parcommercial.com x x x x

Pegasus Investments 1901 Avenue of the Stars,  Suite 365 Los Angeles, CA 90067 Trevor Carl Nelson (310) 691-1350 
x104

(310) 691-1353 
tnelson@PegasusInvestments.com www.PegasusInvestments.com

Savills Studley 10960 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1700 Los Angeles, CA 90024 Matthew Brainard (310) 444-1026 
MBrainard@savills-studley.com www.savills-studley.com x x

Tenzer Commercial Brokerage 1334 Third Street Promenade,  Suite 
306

Santa Monica, CA 90401 Barbara Tenzer (310) 395-8383 (310) 395-7872 b.tenzercommercial@gmail.com www.tenzercommercial.com/ x x x x

The Macerich Co. 401 Santa Monica Blvd, Suite 700 Santa Monica, CA 90401 Michael Guerin; Leeta Warren (Cart, 
Kiosks)

(310) 899-8462; 
(310) 260-8300

michael.guerin@macerich.com; 
leeta.warren@macerich.com

www.macerich.com x x Santa Monica Place (retail, 
dining)

Westside Retail, Inc. 11847 Gorham Ave., Suite 120 Los Angeles, CA 90049 Marc Pollock
Mark Einbund

(310) 826-8000 (310) 826-8333 Marc@WestsideRetail.com; 
Mark@WestsideRetail.com

www.westsideretail.com x x x

York Consulting Group, LLC 1901 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1900 Los Angeles, CA 90067 Robert York (310) 277-9220 (310) 277-9227 robyork@yorkconsulting.com Downtown SM Leasing 
Advisor (retail, dining)

*Please note:  This list identifies commercial real estate brokers who are active in Santa Monica's commercial property market and the Santa Monica Alliance partnership.  The information presented here is updated periodically by the City of Santa Monica's Economic Development Team.  To add, update or delete a broker listing, please contact Felix Landaverde at 
(310)458-8906 or email:  econdev@smgov.net.


